SCHEDULE - PARAGOONS

Date

Tue, May 14, 13
Thu, May 16, 13
Tue, May 21, 13
Tue, May 28, 13
Thu, May 30, 13
Tue, Jun 04, 13
Tue, Jun 11, 13
Tue, Jun 18, 13
Tue, Jun 25, 13
Thu, Jun 27, 13
Tue, Jul 02, 13
Thu, Jul 04, 13
Tue, Jul 09, 13
Thu, Jul 11, 13
Tue, Jul 16, 13
Thu, Jul 18, 13
Tue, Jul 23, 13
Thu, Jul 25, 13
Mon, Jul 29, 13

N N N =

summer 2013 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 TUES/THURS

3 BRAMPTON LOCOS
1 FLYING DUTCHMEN
2 ROUGH RIDERS

H PARAGOONS

MISSISSAUGA CROATIA

2 PARAGOONS
PARAGOONS

E FLYING DUTCHMEN

PARAGOONS

u PARAGOONS

ROUGH RIDERS

2 PARAGOONS

Mar. 05, 2026

Visitor

H PARAGOONS
NIGHT PROWLERS
n PARAGOONS
H PARAGOONS
E PARAGOONS

ARCTIC BLUES

NIGHT PROWLERS

H BRAMPTON LOCOS
n ROUGH RIDERS
E PARAGOONS
u ARCTIC BLUES

MISSISSAUGA CROATIA

ﬂ PARAGOONS

ROUGH RIDERS
5 NIGHT PROWLERS
PARAGOONS

E NIGHT PROWLERS

Time
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:00 pm

Location



