



## SCHEDULE - PARAGOONS

summer 2013 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 TUES/THURS

Mar. 05, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Tue, May 14, 13		3	PENS	3	PARAGOONS		9:00 pm	-
Thu, May 16, 13		6	PARAGOONS	3	NIGHT PROWLERS		9:00 pm	-
Tue, May 21, 13		3	BRAMPTON LOCOS	4	PARAGOONS		7:00 pm	-
Tue, May 28, 13		1	FLYING DUTCHMEN	5	PARAGOONS		9:00 pm	-
Thu, May 30, 13		2	ROUGH RIDERS	8	PARAGOONS		9:00 pm	-
Tue, Jun 04, 13		3	PARAGOONS	1	ARCTIC BLUES		9:00 pm	-
Tue, Jun 11, 13		0	MISSISSAUGA CROATIA	3	PARAGOONS		10:00 pm	-
Tue, Jun 18, 13		2	PENS	7	PARAGOONS		9:00 pm	-
Tue, Jun 25, 13		5	PARAGOONS	4	NIGHT PROWLERS		9:00 pm	-
Thu, Jun 27, 13		2	PARAGOONS	9	BRAMPTON LOCOS		9:00 pm	-
Tue, Jul 02, 13		3	PARAGOONS	4	ROUGH RIDERS		9:00 pm	-
Thu, Jul 04, 13		2	FLYING DUTCHMEN	2	PARAGOONS		10:00 pm	-
Tue, Jul 09, 13		4	PARAGOONS	5	ARCTIC BLUES		9:00 pm	-
Thu, Jul 11, 13		9	PARAGOONS	4	MISSISSAUGA CROATIA		10:00 pm	-
Tue, Jul 16, 13	1	0	ROUGH RIDERS	6	PARAGOONS		7:30 pm	-
Thu, Jul 18, 13	1	5	PARAGOONS	1	ROUGH RIDERS		8:30 pm	-
Tue, Jul 23, 13	2	8	PARAGOONS	5	NIGHT PROWLERS		8:30 pm	-
Thu, Jul 25, 13	2	7	NIGHT PROWLERS	2	PARAGOONS		7:30 pm	-
Mon, Jul 29, 13	2	2	PARAGOONS	3	NIGHT PROWLERS		9:00 pm	-